	3-2000	2.11.00	
Form RE(		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COL	
T U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mall Rept Dt. #11 Patel 10146	60281	ched original documents or copy he	erecf.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name an	d address of receiving party(	ies):
Kraft Freia Marabou Norden AS  Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited PartnershipX Corporation-State Norway Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached YesX No  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: April 6, 1998  4. Application number(s) or registration number(s)	Address:	I name(s) & addresses attached? Yes X No	ates, a
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1,063,	ark Registration No.(s). 968 821,220 1,063,96	7
Additional Numbers attach	ned? Yes	s <u>X</u> No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		umber of applications and istration involved:3	
Name: Patrick Boisson	7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>9</u>	0.00
Internal Address: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.  Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	accour	ized to be charged to deposi	t
Oity. 14000 101R Otato. 141 219. 10017	8. Deposit	account number:	
09/15/2000 BNGUYEN 00000308 1063968	23-082	<u>25-0576900</u>	acunt)
♦1 FC:481 40.00 BF	[ (Attach duplicate	e copy of this page if paying by deposit acc	;ount)

(Attach o

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

de copy of the original document.

Patrick Boisson
Name of Person Signing

Signature

8/4 hour

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

FZLZ File No.: KFOD USA TT-00/07787

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002136 FRAME: 0977